
Lawrence Regional Class 3A/4A

Student School

Academics Photo

1 Riley Mortensen Bonner Springs High School

2 Samantha Ricci-Weller Bonner Springs High School

3 Marilyn Fogarty Piper High School

HM Allison Williams Ottawa High School

HM Emily Sanders Piper High School

HM Quinn Barker Silver Lake High School

Advertising

1 Erin Mills Bonner Springs High School

2 Kaylie Holloway Bonner Springs High School

3 Casey Kelly Silver Lake High School

HM Audrey Dighans Baldwin High School

HM Matt Woolley Piper High School

HM Shelby Brunk Piper High School

Cutline Writing

1 Lindsey Stenzel DeSoto High School

2 Andrea Wiglesworth Bonner Springs High School

3 Cinthia Ebertz Bonner Springs High School

HM Ashley Kuklenski Piper High School

HM Halie Horn Piper High School

HM Sam Salvini DeSoto High School

Editing

1 Ryan Scott DeSoto High School

2 Ann Wallsmith Baldwin High School

3 Brianna Leiker Piper High School

HM Alex Daffern Baldwin High School

HM Dallas Maddox Silver Lake High School

HM Karlee Fischer Silver Lake High School

Editorial Cartoon

1 Crystal Wolf DeSoto High School

2 Devyn Hayes Bonner Springs High School

3 Rosalyn Lucas Paola High School

HM Caitlin Armstrong Piper High School

HM Dorian Hooks Piper High School

HM Erin Jansen Baldwin High School

Editorial Writing

1 Alex Daffern Baldwin High School

2 Alexandra English Piper High School

3 Jack Carlson DeSoto High School

HM Jamie Birzer Ottawa High School

HM Riley Mortensen Bonner Springs High School

HM Taylor Hunt Bonner Springs High School

Feature Writing

1 Courtney Gunnels Piper High School

2 Danon Taylor Ottawa High School



3 Sydney Shepherd Bonner Springs High School

HM Hope Waisner Paola High School

HM Megan Hazelwood Baldwin High School

HM Sophia Templin DeSoto High School

Headline

1 Angelica Harris Bonner Springs High School

2 Miranda McCullough Bonner Springs High School

3 Mackenzie Freeman Silver Lake High School

HM Katie Barnes Silver Lake High School

HM Molly Brandenburg DeSoto High School

HM Tamara Swan Piper High School

Infographics

1 Jake Carter Bonner Springs High School

2 Logan Bledsoe Silver Lake High School

3 Matt Woolley Piper High School

HM Alexandra English Piper High School

HM Paris Nottingham Baldwin High School

HM Ryan Scott DeSoto High School

News

1 Megan Hazelwood Baldwin High School

2 Erin Jansen Baldwin High School

3 Persephone Hart Bonner Springs High School

HM Brooke Grable Piper High School

HM Courtney Gunnels Piper High School

HM Emily Leadbetter Ottawa High School

NP Design

1 Bryan Rezin Piper High School

2 Sydney Shepherd Bonner Springs High School

3 Courtney Wheeler Bonner Springs High School

HM Colby Soden Baldwin High School

HM Emily Leadbetter Ottawa High School

HM Halie Horn Piper High School

NP Sports

1 Sam Rourke Paola High School

2 Austin Epp Bonner Springs High School

3 Dalton Vitt Bonner Springs High School

HM Kylie Bledsoe Silver Lake High School

HM Louis Joslyn Baldwin High School

HM Matt Woolley Piper High School

Photo Illustration

1 Kelsey Schriver Piper High School

2 Kayla Bliss DeSoto High School

3 Casey Kelly Silver Lake High School

HM Chelsea Anderson Silver Lake High School

HM Elizabeth Mayer DeSoto High School

HM Zachary Reed Bonner Springs High School

Sports Photo



1 Jenny Rosebaugh Silver Lake High School

2 Connor Chenault Ottawa High School

3 Myranda Behrenz Baldwin High School

HM Beau Soucie Piper High School

HM Erin Jansen Baldwin High School

HM Sam Salvini DeSoto High School

Student Life Photo

1 Olga Popova DeSoto High School

2 Erika Jackson Piper High School

3 Austin Epp Bonner Springs High School

HM Allison Williams Ottawa High School

HM Amanda McKiernan Ottawa High School

HM Tyler Bell DeSoto High School

Theme/Graphics

1 Lindsay Albracht Piper High School

1 Shelby Brunk Piper High School

2 Caitlin Armstrong Piper High School

2 Tamara Swan Piper High School

3 Katie Hull Ottawa High School

3 Shelby Tillery Ottawa High School

HM Breanna Tendick Bonner Springs High School

HM Chad Uhl Bonner Springs High School

HM Megan Warren Silver Lake High School

HM Taylor Hartner Silver Lake High School

HM Tessa Newberry Bonner Springs High School

HM Toni Stock Bonner Springs High School

YB Copy

1 Danon Taylor Ottawa High School

2 Logan Butler Ottawa High School

3 Shelby Brunk Piper High School

HM Alexis Finucane Baldwin High School

HM Jenny Rosebaugh Silver Lake High School

HM Tamarah Ables Silver Lake High School

YB Layout

1 Lindsay Albracht Piper High School

2 Zachary Reed Bonner Springs High School

3 Becca Ferguson Piper High School

HM Cinthia Ebertz Bonner Springs High School

HM Clarissa Szepski-Kestle Ottawa High School

HM Katie Hull Ottawa High School

YB Sports

1 Becca Ferguson Piper High School

2 Brooke Grable Piper High School

3 Molly Brandenburg DeSoto High School

HM Jessica Gomez Baldwin High School

HM Karlee Beach Baldwin High School

HM Lindsie Stenzel DeSoto High School


